Fahrtnummer

Fdb West P+R - Bf - Her.-Lons-Str. - Bf - Marienpl. - Fdb West P+R

(giiltig am 18.02.2026)

Montagq - Freitag

262 Friedberg West,
Thomas-Mann-Str.

[Montag -Freitaq ___________ _________________ _____________________________ __________ _____ ______ |
2265 2201 2203 2205 2207 2209 2271 2213 2215 2217 2219 2225 2227 2229 2231 2233 2235 2237 2239 2241 2243 2245 2247 2249 2251 2253
ab 09.1309.43 12.29 13.29

262 Friedberg, West P+R an 09.1809.48 12.34 13.34
6 Augsburg, Kénigsplatz ab
6 Augsburg, Textilmuseum ab
6 Friedberg, West P+R an
6 Augsburg, Kénigsplatz ab 05.3006.00 06.30 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 08.50 09.30 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
6 Augsburg, Textilmuseum ab04.42 05.1205.38 06.08 06.38 07.08 07.38 08.08 08.38 08.58 09.38 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
SFr'l(eﬁbe'{"g, West P+R an04.52 05.22 05.48 06.18 06.50 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.10 09.50 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30
erkehrshinweis
Friedberg, West P+R 3b04.54 05.24 05.52 06.20 06.52 07.22 07.52 08.22 08.52 09.20 09.52 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35
- Unterm Berg 04.56 05.26 05.54 06.22 06.54 07.24 07.54 08.24 08.54 09.22 09.54 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37
- Marienplatz 09.24 09.56 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
- Garage Ost 09.26 09.58 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41
- Post 09.28 10.00 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43
- Bahnhof an 05.33 06.01 06.29 07.01 07.31 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.29 10.01 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
RB13 Augsburg, Hbf ab 05.3406.10 06.24 06.58 07.28 07.55 08.41 08.58 09.28 11.28 12.02 12.28 13.00 13.28 14.02 14.30 15.02 15.28 16.02 16.28 17.01 17.28 18.02 18.28
RB13 Friedberg, Bahnhof an 05.4306.24 06.36 07.09 07.38 08.08 08.53 09.08 09.38 11.38 12.11 12.38 13.11 13.38 14.11 14.40 15.11 15.38 16.11 16.38 17.11 17.38 18.11 18.38
RB13 Aichach, Bahnhof ab 05.0405.3106.02 06.4107.1307.4208.1208.43 09.1209.42 11.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.1214.42 15.12 15.4216.12 16.42 17.1217.42 18.12
RB13 Friedberg, Bahnhof an 05.18 05.46 06.17 06.57 07.28 07.56 08.26 08.57 09.26 09.56 11.26 11.56 12.27 12.56 13.27 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.57 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26
- Bahnhof ab ) 05.3306.0106.2907.0107.3108.0108.3109.0109.29 10.01 11.44 12.14 12.44 1314 13.44 14.14 14.44 1514 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.4418.14 18.44
- Wiffertshauser Str. 05.02 05.36 06.04 06.32 07.04 07.34 08.04 08.34 09.04 09.32 10.04 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47
- Pater-Franz-Reinisch-StraBe 05.03 05.37 06.05 06.33 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.33 10.05 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48
- Hermann-Lons-Stral3e 05.04 05.38 06.06 06.34 07.06 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.34 10.06 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
- Stadthalle 05.06 05.40 06.08 06.36 07.08 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.36 10.08 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51
- Post 05.08 05.42 06.10 06.38 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.10 09.38 10.10 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53
- Bahnhof an05.09 05.43 06.11 06.39 07.11 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.39 10.11 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54
RB13 Friedberg, Bahnhof ab05.1905.46 06.18 07.2807.58 08.27 08.58 09.27 09.57 10.27 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.27 14.58 15.27 15.58 16.27 16.57 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58
RB13 Augsburg, Hbf an05.29 06.00 06.34 07.4008.0908.3809.07 09.4110.07 10.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.50 14.08 14.42 15.08 15.40 16.08 16.38 17.07 17.39 18.08 18.39 19.08
- Bahnhot 3b05.14 05.44 06.12 06.40 07.12 07.42 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.40 10.12 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55
- Marienplatz 05.16 05.46 06.14 06.42 07.14 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.42 10.14 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57
- Unterm Berg 05.18 05.48 06.16 06.44 07.16 07.46 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.44 10.16 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59
- Friedberg West P+R an05.21 05.51 06.19 06.47 07.19 07.49 08.19 08.49 09.19 09.47 10.19 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02
262 Friedberg, West P+R ab 09.22 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.38 14.06
262 Friedberg West, an 09.29 12.1312.4313.1313.4514.13
Thomas-Mann-Str.
6 Friedberg, West P+R ab
6 Augsburg, Textilmuseum an
6 Augsburg, Konigsplatz an

6 Friedberg, West P+R
6 Augsburg, Textilmuseum
6 Augsburg, Konigsplatz

ab05.2405.5406.23 06.53 07.23 07.53 08.23 08.53 09.23 09.53 10.23 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.39 19.09
an05.3406.04 06.3407.0407.3408.04 08.3409.04 09.3410.0410.3412.1412.44 13.14 13.4414.1414.4415.1415.4416.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.49 19.19
an05.42 06.1206.43 07.13 07.43 08.13 08.43 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.43 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.57 19.27

Montagq - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 2255 2257 2259
262 Friedberg West, ab
Thomas-Mann-Str.

262 Friedberg, West P+R an

6 Augsburg, Kénigsplatz ab

6 Augsburg, Textilmuseum ab

6 Friedberg, West P+R an

6 Augsburg, Kénigsplatz ab18.4019.1519.45
6 Augsburg, Textilmuseum ab18.4819.2319.53
6 Friedberg, West P+R an19.00 19.33 20.03

Verkehrshinweis
Friedberg, West P+R
- Unterm Berg

ab19.05 19.35 20.05
19.07 19.37 20.07

- Marienplatz 19.09 19.39 20.09
- Garage Ost 19.1119.41 20.11
- Post 19.13 19.43 20.13
- Bahnhof an19.14 19.44 20.14
RB13 Augsburg, Hbf ab19.0119.28

RB13 Friedberg, Bahnhof an19.1119.38

RB13 Aichach, Bahnhof ab18.4219.1219.43
RB13 Friedberg, Bahnhof an18.57 19.26 19.56
- Bahnhof ab19.14 19.44 20.14
- Wiffertshauser Str. 19.17 19.47 20.17
- Pater-Franz-Reinisch-StraRe 19.18 19.48 20.18
- Hermann-Lons-Stral3e 19.19 19.49 20.19
- Stadthalle 19.2119.51 20.21
- Post 19.23 19.53 20.23
- Bahnhof an19.24 19.54 20.24
RB13 Friedberg, Bahnhof ab19.27 19.58

RB13 Augsburg, Hbf an19.4820.08

- Bahnhot ab19.25 19.55 20.25
- Marienplatz 19.27 19.57 20.27

- Unterm Berg

19.29 19.59 20.29

- Friedberg West P+R an19.32 20.02 20.32
262 Friedberg, West P+R ab

262 Friedberg West, an
Thomas-Mann-Str.

6 Friedberg, West P+R ab

6 Augsburg, Textilmuseum an

6 Augsburg, Konigsplatz an

6 Friedberg, West P+R ab19.3920.0920.39
6 Augsburg, Textilmuseum an19.4920.19 20.49
6 Augsburg, Konigsplatz an19.57 20.27 20.57
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